MSA 110 C

Verbindingen

Type aandrijving
Machine breedte
Werkingsgeluid
Continu vermogen
Gewicht
Bijgetankt gewicht

Omgaan met

Hoogte transportstand
LxBxH

Lengte transportpositie
Tankinhoud

Verbruik

1 x 230 V/16 A Schukol

x 400 V/32 A CEE1 x

400 V/63 A CEE1 x 400

V/16 A CEE1 x 400
V/125 A CEE-
klemmenstrook /

zekering Fi type B Alle-

stroomgevoelig
Diesel

1,19 m

94 dB

110 kVA

2177 kg

2.620 kg

Heftruckkokers,
kraanoog, grote tank

2m

286 x 119 x 200 cm
2,86 m

527 liter/diesel

ca. 19 liter/uur.
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